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to 2     SM.  Inop table does not apply to LPV   all Cats.

For inop ALS, increase LNAV Cats C and D visibility 

Circling NA for Cats A, B, and C east of Rwy 1-19.  

per NM to 9000.

Missed approach requires minimum climb of 230 feet

climb-in-hold to 14000.

and on track 193° to KICNE and hold, continue 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 14000 direct ZIMNU 
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